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File #:  Version: 12003-2079

Status:Type: Appointment-Informing Read, Received and Filed

File created: In control:7/8/2003 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 7/8/2003

Enactment date: 7/8/2003 570Enactment #:

7/18/2003Effective date:

Title: Authorizing the Appointment of John Chalovich, as a Member of the Sports and Exhibition Authority of
the City of Pittsburgh, term to expire December 31, 2004.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Read, Received and FiledCity Council7/8/2003 1 Pass

Authorizing the Appointment of John Chalovich, as a Member of the Sports and Exhibition Authority of the City of
Pittsburgh, term to expire December 31, 2004.
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